370
T
he STH is a mid-range speed and torque gear reducer that
sets a new standard for rotary positioning performance at
an exceptional price point. A SHIMPO ABLE planetary gearbox
is the interface between the servo motor and STH rotary stage.
The ABLE reducer features simple mounting of nearly any small
to medium servo motor, and it gives the complete STH package

H
Attachment Tapped HolesedoC redrOedoC redrOedoC redrO
Order Code
501:21210HTS
00
016 16:1 06
I
Input
020 20:1 N1
F
Order Code 028 28:1 07
G
801:040407LV
S
901:060607LE
W
080 80:1 N2
X
Input Unit Direction
100 100:1 10
F
Order Code 120 120:1 11
T
211:0410410
H
3N1:061061U
L
411:002002D
B
4N1:082082R
R
611:004004L
A_
17
Backlash Reducer Input Bore
19
Notes:
Order Code Order Code
802
418
19
Input Unit Direction (Right-angle Detail)
Hollow output
Double
Reduction
w/ VRL
_
Triple
Reduction
w/ EVL
5 mm
Standard
6 mm
IP65 - standard grease
6.35 mm
N/A
7 mm
N/A
VRL-070 8 mm
Steel-It paint - standard grease - IP65
EVL-070
Triple
Reduction
w/ VRL
_
Quadruple
Reduction
w/ EVL
9 mm
White epoxy paint - standard grease - IP65
9.525 mm
N/A
10 mm
N/A
11 mm
VRL input 12 mm
R/A - Up 12.7 mm
R/A - Down 14 mm
Pilot diameter reduced
R/A - Right 15.875 mm
R/A - Left 16 mm